
One Roof Membership Meeting Attendees 7.2.20

ParticipantName Email

1 One Roof HMIS promisse@oneroofonline.org

2 Michael michael@oneroofonline.org

3 DeShunn deshunn@oneroofonline.org

4 sharron rowser rowser@uab.edu

5 kwithrow kwithrow@crisiscenterbham.org

6 One Roof HMIS promisse@oneroofonline.org

7 sharron rowser rowser@uab.edu

8 Phillip G phillip@dannonproject.org

9 anne awright@firehouseshelter.com

10 Lisa Singer lsinger@vlbham.org

11 One Roof HMIS promisse@oneroofonline.org

12 byanca.underwood byanca.underwood@aidsalabama.org

13 Michelle michelle@oneroofonline.org

14 wpeek wpeek@uabmc.edu

15 User jenniferpil.sea@gmail.com

16 Lula Skowronek lskowronek@priorityveteran.org

17 Calvin Thomas cthomas@arms.healthcare

18 bdurh brenda.durham@birminghamal.gov

19 alice alicewestery@gmail.com

20 NaShira Palmer nashira.palmer@priorityveteran.org

21 lflorence lflorence@ywcabham.org


